College Open Days 2021/22
Bridgwater & Taunton College 
Open Events
· Bridgwater Campus
· Tuesday 12 October 6pm – 8pm
· Wednesday 19 January 6pm – 8pm
· Apprenticeship Job Fair Wednesday 9 February 6pm – 8pm
· Thursday 9 June 6pm – 8pm
· Taunton Campus
· Wednesday 13 October 6pm – 8pm
· Tuesday 18 January 6pm – 8pm
· Wednesday 8 June 6pm – 8pm
· Cannington Campus
· Saturday 13 November 10am - 1pm
· Saturday 22 January 10am – 1pm
· Wednesday 27 April 5.30pm – 7pm
· Online Q&As
· Tuesday 19 October 6pm – 7pm
· Wednesday 17 November 6pm – 7pm
· Wednesday 26 January 6pm – 7pm
· Wednesdays 15 June 6pm – 7pm
Student Taster Days
Bridgwater & Cannington Campuses
· Wednesday 6th October 2021
· Thursday 11 November 2021
· Wednesday 1 December 2021
· Thursday 24 February 2022
· Wednesday 15 June 2022
Taunton Campus
· Wednesday 10 November 2021
· Wednesday 23 February 2022
· Thursday 16 June 2022


Exeter College
Open Events
· Wednesday 13 October 4pm – 8pm
· Wednesday 17 November 5pm – 8pm
· Tuesday 18 January 5pm – 7pm
· Showcase Event Thursday 28 April 4pm – 7pm
· Construction Centre/ Technology Centre Tuesday 10 May 5pm – 7pm
· Apprenticeship Expo Thursday 3 February
PETROC
Open Events
· Mid Devon Campus
· Thursday 14 October 5pm – 7pm
Richard Huish
Open Events
· Saturday 6 November 9.30am – 1pm
· Monday 8 November 5pm – 8pm
· Wednesday 9 February 5pm – 8pm
Student Taster Days
Richard Huish Experience Day - Year 10s Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th July 
The SPACE
Open Events
· Tuesday 5 October 6pm onwards
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 20 January 6pm onwards
